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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
AUDI (FAW)
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
SEAT
SKODA
VW

8K0407505B
8K0407505J
8K0407505M
8K0407505P
8K0407505R
8K0407505A
8K0407505N
4GD407505
4GD407505A
8KD407505
8KD407505B
8K0407505B
8K0407505P
8K0407505A
8K0407505A
8K0407505A

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

MEYLE
MEYLE

SWAG
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SIDEM

NK

SPIDAN
MAPCO

RTS

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

Braccio oscillante, sospensione ruota

0392652
1160500168HD
1160500168HD
30936598
3389201
3389201
36598

36598

37078
5014777
50389

52722
95959202
FCAB735
G5796
JTC1179
JTC1179
L29A26
QSJ3482S
TC2450
TC2450
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